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C738 - MeshAir Pro Jacket S/S

Collection: Chefswear 1 7 4
Range: Chefswear V
Shell Fabric: Kingsmill with Texpel Finish: 65% Polyester,

35% Cotton

Outer Carton: 36

Product information

Designed with MeshAir Pro mesh aerated panels, the C738 offers an ideal
solution when it gets hot in the kitchen. Featuring highlighted trims, double
breasted concealed front fastening and pen pocket. This chefs jacket has
been designed for style and practicality.

Chefswear

Our exclusive collection of Chefswear offers complete versatility and
functionality for all catering professionals.

Chefswear

Practical, stylish and hardwearing. Garments are designed to keep the
wearer cool in hot environments. An array of designs from classic to
modern. This range is an all-round winner.

Features
- MeshAir™ aerated mesh fabric on underarm gusset to increase air flow

- Non shrinking to ensure that this style maintains its shape wash after
wash

- Concealed snap front for easy access

- Sleeve pocket

- Slim fit design for exceptional comfort

- Apron tab ensures secure placement of your apron

- Durable polyester/cotton fabric with Texpel™ stain resistant finish
- 1 pocket for secure storage

- Premium stain resistant finish repels oil, water and grime

- Hard wearing durable twill fabric with excellent dye retention
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C738 - MeshAir Pro Jacket S/S
Commodity Code: 6203331000

Test House

Wash care

A ®

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
C738WHRXXS
C738WHRXS
C738WHRS
C738WHRM
C738WHRL
C738WHRXL
C738WHRXXL
C738WHRXXXL

Colour
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White

Weight(Kg)
0.4000
0.4000
0.3510
0.3700
0.4000
0.4800
0.4400
0.5000

Cubic(m?®)
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421

EAN13
5036108427079

5036108323531
5036108323524
5036108323517
5036108323548
5036108323555
5036108323562

GTIN/DUN14

25036108913910
25036108913903
25036108812367

25036108812350
25036108812343
25036108812374
25036108812381
25036108812398
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