

### PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

# C738 - MeshAir Pro Jacket S/S

**Collection:** Chefswear **Range:** Chefswear

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill with Texpel Finish: 65% Polyester,

35% Cotton, 190g **Outer Carton:** 36

### **Product information**

Designed with MeshAir Pro mesh aerated panels, the C738 offers an ideal solution when it gets hot in the kitchen. Featuring highlighted trims, double breasted concealed front fastening and pen pocket. This chefs jacket has been designed for style and practicality.

#### Chefswear

Our exclusive collection of Chefswear offers complete versatility and functionality for all catering professionals.

#### Chefswear

Practical, stylish and hardwearing. Garments are designed to keep the wearer cool in hot environments. An array of designs from classic to modern. This range is an all-round winner.



## **Features**

- MeshAir™ aerated mesh fabric on underarm gusset to increase air flow
- $\bullet$  Non shrinking to ensure that this style maintains its shape wash after wash
- · Concealed snap front for easy access
- Sleeve pocket
- Slim fit design for exceptional comfort
- Apron tab ensures secure placement of your apron
- Durable polyester/cotton fabric with Texpel™ stain resistant finish
- ullet 1 pocket for secure storage
- Premium stain resistant finish repels oil, water and grime
- $\bullet$  Hard wearing durable twill fabric with excellent dye retention
- Machine washable at 60°C



## PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

C738 - MeshAir Pro Jacket S/S Commodity Code: 6203331000

**Test House** 

Wash care









# **Carton Dimensions/Weight**

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
C738WHRXXS	White	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.4000	0.0421	5036108427079	25036108913910
C738WHRXS	White	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.4000	0.0421	5036108427062	25036108913903
C738WHRS	White	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.3510	0.0421	5036108323531	25036108812367
C738WHRM	White	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.3700	0.0421	5036108323524	25036108812350
C738WHRL	White	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.4000	0.0421	5036108323517	25036108812343
C738WHRXL	White	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.4800	0.0421	5036108323548	25036108812374
C738WHRXXL	White	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.4400	0.0421	5036108323555	25036108812381
C738WHRXXXL	White	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.5000	0.0421	5036108323562	25036108812398